
0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55 0.60 0.65 0.700

2

4

6

8

10

12

1/
 d

/d
√

2 0

Data
Rapgap
Djangoh
Herwig

Pythia
Pythia + Vincia
Pythia + Dire
Total unc.

0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55 0.60 0.65 0.70

-50
0

50

0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55 0.60 0.65 0.70

pTD (
√

2
0 )

-50
0

50

R
el

. d
iff

. [
%

]

H1 Preliminary
Q2 > 150 GeV2 

 0.2 < y < 0.7 
 pjet

T > 10 GeV  
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